o STATE OF NEW MEXICO =

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT .
FIELD NAME LEASE NAME - [WELL NUMBEI?
Eumont LISA STATE 2 U R
OPERATOR » COUNTY
XERIC OIL & GAS CORPORATION LEA

B30-025-3% 7|

DDRESS -
P.O. Box 352 , Midland , Texas 79702
LOCATION ,
Sec 19 , 1205 , R36E )/ +tQ80/£l

RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH‘ : I COURSE

MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT] ACCUMULATIVE

FEET] FEET] DEGREE] HUNDRED FEET] FEET] DISPLACEMENT|
381 —3.81 0.50 0.87 3.32 3.32
793 412 0.25 0.44 1.80 512
1196 4.03 0.75 1.31 5.28 10.40
1538 3.42 0.50 _ 0.87 2.98 13.38
1880 342 0.50 0.87 2.98 16.37
2124 2.44 1.25 2.18 5.32 21.69
2373 2.49 1.00 1.75 4.35 26.04
2622 2.49 - 0.75 ' 1.31 3.26 29.29

2963 3.41 1.00 1.75 595 35.25_

3308 3.45 2.25 3.93 13.54 48.79
3430 122 2.00 3.49 4.26 53.05
3649 2.19 2.00 3.49 7.64 60.69
3895 _ 2.46 2.00 3.49 8.59 69.28
4177 2.82 —1.75 3.05 8.61 77.89
4488 3.11 1.75 3.05 9.50 87.39
4900 4.12 1.25 2.18 8.99 96.37

UE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
INAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

' TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386

N



